Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In the written and inflexible constitutions there exits a danger of the dictatorship of.

Without whihc apeaceful and prosper society cannot be exist.

The foremost, important and basic duty of........ is law making.

Waht is called that inhabitatnt who is living in a country peremanently.

What is called such congregatin of families and village in whihc individuals are self sufficient
and a living a blissful life.

In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to

How many kinds are of constitution.

Which is the second important source of law.

Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?

"The accomplishment ofpersonality and life of individuals done by rights". This is the
statement of.

Which Period after the Greek period is popular as regard to civics.

When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.

Which form of government the three organs are not depending upon one another.

Which famous Arab thinker has discussed in detail the supeior authority of state in his book.

Into how may sub-ways the by-birth method of getting citizenship is divided.

Answers Choice

C.
D.

DOmP DOWP D0UP DOWP DOEP D0WP U0mP» 0OmP U0m» UOmR

w» DOW > DOW» DOWP> UOWmP

Military

. Legislature
. Judiciary
. Executive

Customs and tradiations
Wealth

Recreation

Law

. Judiciary
. Administration

legislature
Cabinet

. Individual

Human being
Foreigner
Citizen

Nation
Community
Ummah
State

. Parliament

President
Allah
Public

Two
Three
Four
Five

Law-making
Religion
Judicial decisions

. Customs and tradition

. Political science
. Socialogy

History
Economics

Holland
Laski
Aristotle
T.H.Green

. Iranian periods

Egyption
Egyption period
Roman Period

1632
1752
1588
1789

Unitary
Kingdom

. Presidential
. Parliamentary

Imam Ghazali R.A

. Imam Malik A.A
. Ibn -e- Khaldoom

Imam Ahmed Bin Hambal R.A

Two
Three
Four
Five



16

17

18

19

20

The constitution of England is.

To safeguard the rights of................. is the foremount objective of law.

When did the king sign on'Magna Carta' in Britain.

The constitution of which country is unwritten.

One quality of a good citizen is.

A

C.
D.

o0w

oo

vow>» DOwR

Written

Ancient
Arranged

. Rulers

. Aristocracy
. Sovereigns

1115

1315
1415

US.A.

. Switzerland
. France

. Inferiority complex
. Shortsightedness
. Violation of law



