

## Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In the written and inflexible constitutions there exits a danger of the dictatorship of.	A. Military B. Legislature C. Judiciary D. Executive
2	Without whihc apeaceful and prosper society cannot be exist.	A. Customs and tradiations B. Wealth C. Recreation D. Law
3	The foremost, important and basic duty of is law making.	A. Judiciary B. Administration C. legislature D. Cabinet
4	Waht is called that inhabitatnt who is living in a country peremanently.	A. Individual B. Human being C. Foreigner D. Citizen
5	What is called such congregatin of families and village in whihe individuals are self sufficient and a living a blissful life.	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
6	In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to	A. Parliament B. President C. Allah D. Public
7	How many kinds are of constitution.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	Which is the second important source of law.	A. Law-making     B. Religion     C. Judicial decisions     D. Customs and tradition
9	Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?	A. Political science B. Socialogy C. History D. Economics
10	"The accomplishment ofpersonality and life of individuals done by rights". This is the statement of.	A. Holland B. Laski C. Aristotle D. T.H .Green
11	Which Period after the Greek period is popular as regard to civics.	A. Iranian periods     B. Egyption     C. Egyption period     D. Roman Period
12	When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.	A. 1632 B. 1752 C. 1588 D. 1789
13	Which form of government the three organs are not depending upon one another.	A. Unitary B. Kingdom C. Presidential D. Parliamentary
14	Which famous Arab thinker has discussed in detail the supeior authority of state in his book.	A. Imam Ghazali R.A  B. Imam Malik A.A  C. Ibn -e- Khaldoom  D. Imam Ahmed Bin Hambal R.A
15	Into how may sub-ways the by-birth method of getting citizenship is divided.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five

16	The constitution of England is.	A. Written B. Un written C. Ancient D. Arranged
17	To safeguard the rights of is the foremount objective of law.	A. Rulers B. Weak C. Aristocracy D. Sovereigns
18	When did the king sign on'Magna Carta' in Britain.	A. 1115 B. 1215 C. 1315 D. 1415
19	The constitution of which country is unwritten.	A. Britain B. U.S.A. C. Switzerland D. France
20	One quality of a good citizen is.	A. Sense of resposibility B. Inferiority complex C. Shortsightedness D. Violation of law